

NATIONALS SPONSORSHIP FORM

Beach Wave Volleyball Club (BWVC) is an AAU non-for-profit organization in the Brevard County area, directed by Michelle Rycroft, whom is a local resident and has been coaching in the area for the last 16 years. BWVC has developed into a Nationally prominent junior club, having impact not only within the Florida Region and at the USAV, AAU National Championships, and regional volleyball level.

Our mission is to spread the sport of volleyball to everyone who is interested in learning. To teach the players life lessons on and off the court, to help further their knowledge about team work, sacrifice, and dedication. Unfortunately, participation for some families is cost prohibitive. In an effort to purchase equipment, help parents and/or assist players, we offer scholarships funded by community minded supporters.

For those businesses wanting to sponsor an athlete or the club please fill out the form below. You may choose how much of the sponsorship will be placed for needs, tuition, equipment, and merchandise. Up to 100% of the amount can be applied to the athlete or to divide it to the club and the athlete. Pick a level of sponsorship below.

If your business or organization is interested in joining our team as a sponsor, please complete the form below.

- Lifetime Sponsor \$5000
 Sponsorship includes your business name and logo on all practice t-shirts and Beach Wave travel trailer for LIFE!
 Platinum Sponsor \$2000
 - Sponsorship includes your business name and logo on all practice t-shirts and Beach Wave website for one year.
- Diamond Sponsor \$1000

Sponsorship includes your business name and logo on all practice t-shirts for one year.

Gold Sponsor - \$500 or less

Sponsorship includes your business name on all practice t-shirts for one year.

SUBMIT PAYMENT AND THIS FORM TO THE ATHLETE YOU ARE SPONSOIRNG SUBMIT YOUR VECTOR FILE TO DIRECTOR@BEACHWAVEVOLLEYBALL.CLUB DEADLINE IS MAY. 1, 2024

Business Name: ______

Business Phone Number: _____

Athlete affiliated with the Club: _____

Fill out this form and submit payment to Beach Wave Volleyball Club.

Beach Wave Volleyball Club P.O. Box 360093 Melbourne, FL 32936 For more information, please contact Director Michelle K. Rycroft: <u>director@beachwavevolleyball.club</u>

As an affiliate's organization, the Beach Wave Volleyball Club is recognized as tax-exempt under the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S. Inc's group determination ruling through the time period ending August 31, 2023